GRILL - LUNCH

All-American Angus Cheeseburger
Angus burger with American, lettuce,
tomato and special sauce on a toasted roll

Mushroom & Swiss Burger
Angus burger with Swiss cheese, sauteed
mushrooms, tomato, lettuce and Dijon mayo

BBQ Bacon Angus Cheeseburger
Angus burger with Cheddar, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, onion and BBQ sauce on a toasted
roll

Farmhouse Chicken Sandwich
All-natural chicken breast, lettuce, tomato
and smoky peppercorn sauce on an
oat-topped wheat bun

All-American Black Bean Burger
Black bean burger with American, lettuce,
tomato and special sauce on a toasted roll

Sides

Twister Fries
Crispy Tater Tots
Shoestring Fries

Bacon

510 Cal

760 Cal

590 Cal

380 Cal

440 Cal

310 Cal

180 Cal

190 Cal

90 Cal

$6.89

$6.99

$6.99

$6.59

$6.69

$2.09

$1.99

$1.99

$1.29

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

Sauteed beef steak and onions topped with

American cheese on a long roll

Grilled Four Cheese Sandwich
Cheddar, American cheese, Swiss cheese
and pepper jack on Italian bread

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Deep-fried chicken breast strips

All-American Turkey Cheeseburger
Turkey burger with American, lettuce,
tomato and special sauce on a toasted
oat-topped wheat bun

Avocado Ranch Crispy Chicken

Sandwich
Crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato and
avocado ranch on a toasted roll

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories aday is
used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

520 Cal

540 Cal

510 Cal

460 Cal

560 Cal

$6.59

$5.29

$5.29

$6.89

$6.59



