

GRILL - LUNCH

All-American Angus Cheeseburger Angus burger with American, lettuce, tomato and special sauce on a toasted roll	510 Cal	\$6.89		Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich Sauteed beef steak and onions topped with American cheese on a long roll	520 Cal	\$6.59
Mushroom & Swiss Burger Angus burger with Swiss cheese, sauteed mushrooms, tomato, lettuce and Dijon mayo	760 Cal	\$6.99	VEGETARIAN	Grilled Four Cheese Sandwich Cheddar, American cheese, Swiss cheese and pepper jack on Italian bread	540 Cal	\$5.29
BBQ Bacon Angus Cheeseburger Angus burger with Cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion and BBQ sauce on a toasted roll	590 Cal	\$6.99		Crispy Chicken Tenders Deep-fried chicken breast strips	510 Cal	\$5.29
Farmhouse Chicken Sandwich All-natural chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and smoky peppercorn sauce on an	380 Cal	\$6.59		All-American Turkey Cheeseburger Turkey burger with American, lettuce, tomato and special sauce on a toasted oat-topped wheat bun	460 Cal	\$6.89
oat-topped wheat bun All-American Black Bean Burger Black bean burger with American, lettuce, tomato and special sauce on a toasted roll	440 Cal	\$6.69		Avocado Ranch Crispy Chicken Sandwich Crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato and avocado ranch on a toasted roll	560 Cal	\$6.59

Sides

Twister Fries	310 Cal	\$2.09	
Crispy Tater Tots	180 Cal	\$1.99	
Shoestring Fries	190 Cal	\$1.99	
Bacon	90 Cal	\$1.29	

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.